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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 12ASHWAUBENON BOWLING ALLEY
Secretary/Treasurer: Tara Silbernagel tsilbernagel@twc.com

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins Game Sers
1 3 5 Eland Electric Corp 31 3 8584 809 2305
2 7 3 Kirsch Tax Service 29 3 8653 840 2307
3 9 4 Triple S Lawn Care 27 5 8610 786 2199
4 1 1 Lizer Lawn Care 26 8 7465 749 2147
5 11 2 Central Heating, LLC 21 8 7931 721 2008
6 5 6 Simonet's 13 9 8359 767 2085

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today - 1- - 5- - 6- - 3- - 4- - 2-
Next Week - 3- - 2- - 4- - 5- - 1- - 6-

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 769 Kirsch Tax Service 742 Eland Electric Corp 726 Triple S Lawn Care
Scratch Series 2206 Kirsch Tax Service 2099 Triple S Lawn Care 2088 Eland Electric Corp

Scratch Game 266 Carrie Garcia 243 Elise Sternhagen 234 Bri Cubito
Scratch Series 660 Carrie Garcia 614 Bri Cubito 581 Elise Sternhagen

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2307 Kirsch Tax Service 2199 Triple S Lawn Care 2147 Lizer Lawn Care
Scratch Game 809 Eland Electric Corp 767 Simonet's 721 Central Heating, LLC

Scratch Series 694 Morgan Stary 660 Carrie Garcia 625 Kim Felton
Scratch Game 276 Bri Cubito 263 Wendy LaFave 247 Elise Sternhagen

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - Lizer Lawn Care  Lane 1  Avg=689
44 Carol M. Diener 1051 6 175

4 Linda S. Peterson 1824 11 165
63 Carol A. Cordle 1790 11 162
43 Kim M. Felton 2062 11 187

2 - Central Heating, LLC  Lane 11  Avg=675
11 Lu Krause 1593 12 132
33 Michelle G. Bartoletti 1627 9 180
73 Lexi Cubito 1460 9 162
20 Bri Cubito 2412 12 201

3 - Kirsch Tax Service  Lane 7  Avg=720
3 Amanda M. Janssen 2042 12 170

46 Britny A. Schermitzler 2091 12 174
71 Carrie L. Garcia 2347 12 195
38 Shari L. Kirsch 2173 12 181

4 - Triple S Lawn Care  Lane 9  Avg=724
29 Diane Nejedlo 1042 6 173
28 Mary C. Laurent 1152 6 192
26 Becky A. Erdmann 2149 12 179
25 Tara J. Silbernagel 2168 12 180
32 Rita M. Bostedt 2099 12 174

5 - Eland Electric Corp  Lane 3  Avg=723
6 Alia A. Schultz 1531 9 170

31 Liz Gretzon 1875 12 156
59 Elise M. Sternhagen 2181 12 181
54 Morgan M. Stary 2598 12 216

6 - Simonet's  Lane 5  Avg=696
13 Beth A. Polomis 2132 12 177
64 Sally A. Nolan 942 6 157
15 Wendy M. LaFave 2200 12 183
16 Kim M. Hoffmann 1615 9 179

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

30 Valery Collins 0 0 bk142
5 Becky Compton 374 3 bk151
7 Nette Coonen 395 3 bk148

81 Sarah L. Delaney 0 0 bk209
65 Debbie L. Goff 477 3 bk160
45 Danielle A. Goral 0 0 bk146
48 Maggie Haines 0 0 bk164
77 Bridget L. Helton 399 3 bk140
12 Rachel N. Huben 0 0 bk196
76 Becky Keup 0 0 bk160
60 Amy L. Laurent 0 0 bk184

67 Crystal A. Maloney 0 0 bk187
14 Cassie J. Marquardt 0 0 0
27 Shell Moens 0 0 bk178
78 Kim Parsons 0 0 bk158
80 Tina Petersen 0 0 bk201
62 Linda L. Prokash 0 0 bk187
61 Cassie Pulczinski 0 0 bk184
21 Jen Scheuller 0 0 bk177
41 Jeanne C. Simons 0 0 bk201
49 Mary C. Verheyen 0 0 bk145

Birthday Wishes

Today!: Rita B (9/23)
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Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Stary, Morgan M. 2598 12 216.50
Cubito, Bri 2412 12 201.00
Garcia, Carrie L. 2347 12 195.58
Laurent, Mary C. 1152 6 192.00
Felton, Kim M. 2062 11 187.45
LaFave, Wendy M. 2200 12 183.33
Sternhagen, Elise M. 2181 12 181.75
Kirsch, Shari L. 2173 12 181.08
Bartoletti, Michelle G. 1627 9 180.78
Silbernagel, Tara J. 2168 12 180.67
Hoffmann, Kim M. 1615 9 179.44
Erdmann, Becky A. 2149 12 179.08
Polomis, Beth A. 2132 12 177.67
Diener, Carol M. 1051 6 175.17
Bostedt, Rita M. 2099 12 174.92
Schermitzler, Britny A. 2091 12 174.25
Nejedlo, Diane 1042 6 173.67
Janssen, Amanda M. 2042 12 170.17
Schultz, Alia A. 1531 9 170.11
Peterson, Linda S. 1824 11 165.82
Cordle, Carol A. 1790 11 162.73
Cubito, Lexi 1460 9 162.22
Goff, Debbie L. 477 3 159.00

Nolan, Sally A. 942 6 157.00
Gretzon, Liz 1875 12 156.25
Helton, Bridget L. 399 3 133.00
Krause, Lu 1593 12 132.75
Coonen, Nette 395 3 131.67
Compton, Becky 374 3 124.67
Huben, Rachel N. 0 0
Marquardt, Cassie J. 0 0
Scheuller, Jen 0 0
Moens, Shell 0 0
Collins, Valery 0 0
Simons, Jeanne C. 0 0
Goral, Danielle A. 0 0
Haines, Maggie 0 0
Verheyen, Mary C. 0 0
Laurent, Amy L. 0 0
Pulczinski, Cassie 0 0
Prokash, Linda L. 0 0
Maloney, Crystal A. 0 0
Keup, Becky 0 0
Parsons, Kim 0 0
Petersen, Tina 0 0
Delaney, Sarah L. 0 0

Payouts/League Stats
Jackpot #37: Kim H won $76!
Brackets Winners: Morgan S & Tara S

League Average last week: 177.58
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